
Delivery

1 / 1
Weight

19,40 kg

Damage not recognizable on the outside has to be reported in writing to DPD within
7 days after delivery.
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Consignee

Thomas coulon
Thomas coulon

14 rue andre chapart

Phone +33614685298
FR-78710 Rosny sur seine

S
ender

D
ongW

ei
P

JLogistics G
erm

any
Fygen-Luetzenkirchen-S

tr. 1
D

E-5
0

73
5

 K
oeln

P
hone 0

0
4

9
15

5
6

3
0

6
0

4
14

D
epot 0

15
0

C
arl-B

enz-R
ing 1

D
E-5

0
3

74
 Erftstadt

0150 5533 7788 15 K D-B2C

FR-CHR-0407-CGY0
327-FR-78710A117

2026-02-08 23:32:08 26020233 Maxwell WS PDF
95P80

Track
Service

0078 710 0150 5533 7788 15 327 901 R

D
P

D
 D

eutschland G
m

bH

HZRZ-RZ103644-FS*1


